System Name

Westchester Village
Westchester Village
Westchester Village
Westchester Village
Westchester Village
Westchester Village
Westchester Village
Westchester Village
Westchester Village
Westchester Village
Westchester Village
Westchester Village
Westchester Village
Westchester Village
Westchester Village

System ID  Sample Date

CT0282001
CT0282001
CT0282001
CT0282001
CT0282001
CT0282001
CT0282001
CT0282001
CT0282001
CT0282001
CT0282001
CT0282001
CT0282001
CT0282001
CT0282001

09/03/20
09/03/20
09/03/20
09/03/20
09/01/20
09/03/20
09/02/20
09/03/20
09/03/20
09/03/20
09/03/20
09/03/20
08/29/20
09/03/20
09/03/20

Lead (ppb)

<1
<1
<1
<1
<1
<1
<1
<1
<1
<1
<1
<1
14
<1
<1

Below Action Level

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes





