System Name System ID Sample Date

Lead (ppb) Below Action Level

Westchester Village	CT0282001	09/03/20	< 1	Yes
Westchester Village	CT0282001	09/03/20	< 1	Yes
Westchester Village	CT0282001	09/03/20	< 1	Yes
Westchester Village	CT0282001	09/03/20	< 1	Yes
Westchester Village	CT0282001	09/01/20	< 1	Yes
Westchester Village	CT0282001	09/03/20	< 1	Yes
Westchester Village	CT0282001	09/02/20	< 1	Yes
Westchester Village	CT0282001	09/03/20	< 1	Yes
Westchester Village	CT0282001	09/03/20	< 1	Yes
Westchester Village	CT0282001	09/03/20	< 1	Yes
Westchester Village	CT0282001	09/03/20	< 1	Yes
Westchester Village	CT0282001	09/03/20	< 1	Yes
Westchester Village	CT0282001	08/29/20	14	Yes
Westchester Village	CT0282001	09/03/20	< 1	Yes
Westchester Village	CT0282001	09/03/20	< 1	Yes